Hughes County Rural Water District #6 P.O. Box 327, Allen, OK 74825 Ph: 580-892-3677 Fax: 580-892-3899

ASSIGNMENT OF BENEFIT UNIT

 FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned, ________, the owner

 of ______Benefit Unit(s), Number _______ of Rural Water District Number 6,

 Hughes County, Oklahoma does hereby assign(s), convey(s), and transfer(s) said Benefit Unit to

ACCEPTANCE OF ASSIGNMENT

, the assignee(s) named in the above assignment, hereby accept(s) to assume and be bound by all of the obligations imposed upon the holder of such Benefit Unit by the Bylaws and the Rules and Regulations of Rural Water District Number 6, Hughes County, Oklahoma.

In witness whereof, the said Rural Water District No. 6, Hughes County, Oklahoma has caused this Assignment to be signed by its duly authorized officers and its Seal to be hereunto affixed this ______ day of ______, ____.

Rural Water District #6 Hughes County, Oklahoma

By:

Chairman

ATTEST:

Secretary



TDD/TTY 866-619-9616

Hughes County RWD #6 is an Equal Opportunity Provider and Employer.

If you wish to file a Civil Rights program complaint of discrimination, complete the USDA Program Discrimination Complaint Form, found online at http://www.ascr.usda.gov/complaint-filing-cust.html, or at any USDA office, or call (866)632-9992 to request the form. You may also write a letter containing all of the information requested in the form. Send your completed complaint form or letter to us by mail at U.S. Department of Agriculture, Director, Office of Adjudication, 1400 Independence Avenue, S.W., Washington, D.C. 20250-9410, by fax (202) 690-7442 or email at program.intake@usda.gov."